

Summary of Bids Our File No.: H1744				Engineer's Estimate Roberts Engineering Group, LLC 1670 Whitehorse-Hamilton Square Road Hamilton, NJ 08690 Phone: (609) 586-1141		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC 1316 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 Phone: (732) 967-6400 Fax: (732) 967-6402		Captain Construction, Inc. 104 George Street South River, NJ 08882-1214 Phone: (732) 558-9156 Fax: N/A		Construct Connect 30 Technology Pkwy South, Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 Phone: (800) 364-2059 Fax: (866) 570-8187		Earle Asphalt Company 1800 Route 34, Building 2, Suite 205 Wall, NJ 07719 Phone: (732) 308-1113 ext. 226 Fax: (732) 308-1034		S. Brothers, Inc. 16 Sobeckko Road Manalapan, NJ 07726 Phone: (732) 446-3390 Fax: (732) 46-0076	
	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00										
2	Inlet Filter Type 2, 2' X 4'	UNIT	3	\$100.00	\$300.00										
3	Concrete Washout System	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00										
4	Oil-Water Separator	UNIT	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00										
5	Oil Only Emergency Spill Kit, Type 1	UNIT	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00										
6	Breakaway Barricade	UNIT	25	\$80.00	\$2,000.00										
7	Drum	UNIT	70	\$30.00	\$2,100.00										
8	Traffic Cone	UNIT	50	\$12.00	\$600.00										
9	Construction Signs	SF	494	\$12.00	\$5,928.00										
10	Construction Identification Signs, 4' X 8'	UNIT	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00										
11	Flashing Arrow Board, 4' X 8'	UNIT	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00										
12	Traffic Control Truck With Mounted Crash Cushion	UNIT	1	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00										
13	Traffic Director, Flagger	HR	240	\$60.00	\$14,400.00										
14	Final Cleanup	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00										
15	Clearing Site	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00										
16	Excavation, Test Pit	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00										
17	Removal Of Pavement	SY	1,596	\$30.00	\$47,880.00										
18	Dense-Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	SY	1,143	\$10.00	\$11,430.00										
19	Dense-Graded Aggregate Base Course, 8" Thick	SY	453	\$13.00	\$5,889.00										
20	Tack Coat	GAL	300	\$2.00	\$600.00										
21	Prime Coat	GAL	800	\$1.00	\$800.00										
22	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	TON	210	\$130.00	\$27,300.00										
23	Hot Mix Asphalt 19 M 64 Base Course	TON	530	\$125.00	\$66,250.00										
24	Reset Existing Casting	UNIT	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00										
25	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	1,126	\$70.00	\$78,820.00										
26	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 6" Thick	SY	44	\$60.00	\$2,640.00										
27	Stone Or Gravel Driveway, 4" Thick	SY	15	\$50.00	\$750.00										
28	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced, 6" Thick	SY	155	\$90.00	\$13,950.00										
29	Detectable Warning Surface	SY	26	\$300.00	\$7,800.00										
30	9" X 16" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	77	\$35.00	\$2,695.00										
31	9" X 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	2,252	\$38.00	\$85,576.00										
32	9" X 20" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	293	\$42.00	\$12,306.00										
33	Traffic Stripes, 4"	LF	200	\$0.80	\$160.00										
34	Traffic Markings, Symbols	SF	38	\$6.50	\$247.00										
35	Traffic Markings, Lines, 8"	LF	379	\$2.00	\$758.00										
36	Traffic Markings, Lines, 24"	LF	260	\$5.00	\$1,300.00										
37	Removal Of Traffic Markings	SF	412	\$2.50	\$1,030.00										
38	Regulatory And Warning Sign	SF	113	\$38.00	\$4,294.00										
39	Reset Water Valve Boxes	UNIT	4	\$200.00	\$800.00										
40	Reset Gas Valve Boxes	UNIT	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00										
41	Topsoiling 5" Thick	SY	837	\$5.00	\$4,185.00										
42	Borrow Topsoil	CY	120	\$10.00	\$1,200.00										
43	Fertilizing And Seeding, Type A-4	SY	837	\$3.00	\$2,511.00										
44	Straw Mulching	SY	837	\$1.00	\$837.00										
45	Contingency, If And Where Directed	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00										
				Total Cost:	\$591,436.00	Total Cost:	417,100.00	Total Cost:	No Bid	Total Cost:	No Bid	Total Cost:	370,013.13	Total Cost:	427,384.49

Improvements to Stockton Street (C.R. 571) and Joseph Street
Monday, January 11, 2021 at 11:00 A.M.

1670 Whitehorse-Hamilton Square Rd.
Hamilton, New Jersey 08690
609-586-1141 fax 609-586-1143
www.RobertsEngineeringGroup.com

Summary of Bids Our File No.: H1744				Engineer's Estimate Roberts Engineering Group, LLC 1670 Whitehorse-Hamilton Square Road Hamilton, NJ 08690 Phone: (609) 586-1141		Seacoast Construction, Inc. 15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Phone: (908) 705-4715 Fax: (732) 238-6083		S & G Paving Construction, Inc. 224C Forsgate Drive Monroe, NJ 08831 Phone: (732) 521-1936 Fax: (732) 521-3104		Shore Top Construction Corp. 23 Yellowbrook Road Freehold, NJ 07728 Phone: (732) 835-2600 Fax: (732) 359-3237		Z. Brothers Concrete Contractors, Inc. 45 Grove Street South River, New Jersey 08882 Phone: (732) 257-8087 Fax: (732) 613-5291	
	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00								
2	Inlet Filter Type 2, 2' X 4'	UNIT	3	\$100.00	\$300.00								
3	Concrete Washout System	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00								
4	Oil-Water Separator	UNIT	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00								
5	Oil Only Emergency Spill Kit, Type 1	UNIT	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00								
6	Breakaway Barricade	UNIT	25	\$80.00	\$2,000.00								
7	Drum	UNIT	70	\$30.00	\$2,100.00								
8	Traffic Cone	UNIT	50	\$12.00	\$600.00								
9	Construction Signs	SF	494	\$12.00	\$5,928.00								
10	Construction Identification Signs, 4' X 8'	UNIT	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00								
11	Flashing Arrow Board, 4' X 8'	UNIT	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00								
12	Traffic Control Truck With Mounted Crash Cushion	UNIT	1	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00								
13	Traffic Director, Flagger	HR	240	\$60.00	\$14,400.00								
14	Final Cleanup	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00								
15	Clearing Site	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00								
16	Excavation, Test Pit	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00								
17	Removal Of Pavement	SY	1,596	\$30.00	\$47,880.00								
18	Dense-Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	SY	1,143	\$10.00	\$11,430.00								
19	Dense-Graded Aggregate Base Course, 8" Thick	SY	453	\$13.00	\$5,889.00								
20	Tack Coat	GAL	300	\$2.00	\$600.00								
21	Prime Coat	GAL	800	\$1.00	\$800.00								
22	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	TON	210	\$130.00	\$27,300.00								
23	Hot Mix Asphalt 19 M 64 Base Course	TON	530	\$125.00	\$66,250.00								
24	Reset Existing Casting	UNIT	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00								
25	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	1,126	\$70.00	\$78,820.00								
26	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 6" Thick	SY	44	\$60.00	\$2,640.00								
27	Stone Or Gravel Driveway, 4" Thick	SY	15	\$50.00	\$750.00								
28	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced, 6" Thick	SY	155	\$90.00	\$13,950.00								
29	Detectable Warning Surface	SY	26	\$300.00	\$7,800.00								
30	9" X 16" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	77	\$35.00	\$2,695.00								
31	9" X 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	2,252	\$38.00	\$85,576.00								
32	9" X 20" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	293	\$42.00	\$12,306.00								
33	Traffic Stripes, 4"	LF	200	\$0.80	\$160.00								
34	Traffic Markings, Symbols	SF	38	\$6.50	\$247.00								
35	Traffic Markings, Lines, 8"	LF	379	\$2.00	\$758.00								
36	Traffic Markings, Lines, 24"	LF	260	\$5.00	\$1,300.00								
37	Removal Of Traffic Markings	SF	412	\$2.50	\$1,030.00								
38	Regulatory And Warning Sign	SF	113	\$38.00	\$4,294.00								
39	Reset Water Valve Boxes	UNIT	4	\$200.00	\$800.00								
40	Reset Gas Valve Boxes	UNIT	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00								
41	Topsoiling 5" Thick	SY	837	\$5.00	\$4,185.00								
42	Borrow Topsoil	CY	120	\$10.00	\$1,200.00								
43	Fertilizing And Seeding, Type A-4	SY	837	\$3.00	\$2,511.00								
44	Straw Mulching	SY	837	\$1.00	\$837.00								
45	Contingency, If And Where Directed	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00								
				Total Cost:	\$591,436.00	Total Cost:	467,092.68	Total Cost:	599,451.50	Total Cost:	No Bid	Total Cost:	405,553.41

Carmela Roberts, P.E.
NJ License No. 34419